
 

 

Date: 08-07-2022 
 

To, 
BSE Ltd. 
Floor 25, P.J Towers  
Dalal Street , Mumbai-400001 
SCRIP CODE: 530043 

To, 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range 
Kolkata-700001 
SCRIP CODE: 10011078 

 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
     
Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022                                       
                               
Pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the Shareholding Pattern for 
the quarter ended 30th June, 2022. 
 
Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours’ Faithfully, 

For ACKNIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 
 
 
 
Bandana Saha 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

M.No.-A46329 

 

Encl: a/a 
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5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? YES -

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-

shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever

there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  - NO

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes No*

     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  : 30-06-2022

1.  Name of Listed Entity:Acknit Industries Limited

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :  BSE: 530043; CSE: 10011078 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : Reg. 31(1)(b)



Category  

(I)

(A) 10 1530437 400000

(B) 2186 1509563 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

2196 3040000 400000

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

00.00 0 0.00

49.66 0 49.66

0.000

0.00

0.00

13.16

0 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0.00

0

0 0.00

0.00

100.00 0 100.00 2844477

00.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00 0

Total 3040000 0 0 3040000 100.00 0 3040000

0 0Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0.00

Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 

Non Public

0 0 0 0 0.00

1314040

1530437

Public 1509563 0 0 1509563 49.66 0 1509563

0 1530437 50.34 0 50.34Promoter & 

Promoter Group

1530437 0 0 1530437 50.34 0 0.00 26.14

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of 

shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

share s held 

(IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Shareholding 

as a % total 

no. of shares 

(calculate d as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities          (IX)

As a

% of 

total 

Shares 

held (b)
Class: X* Class Y Total

Number of 

Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X)

Total 

shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of Locked in 

shares **   (XII)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ 

ed form 

(XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a

% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shares 

held (b)

No. (a)



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1957 (VIII) (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a % of No.(a) As a %

(A+B+C2) of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares

held (b) held

(A) Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided

Family

1 DEO KISHAN SARAF ALCPS0460K      1 228532 0 0 228532 7.52 0 228532 7.52 0 7.52 0.00 65.64 228532

2 RITULA SARAF AJIPS7721H 1 67696 0 0 67696 2.23 0 67696 2.23 0 2.23 0.00 0.00 67696

3 KUSUM SARAF AKVPS8371H      1 170452 0 0 170452 5.61 0 170452 5.61 0 5.61 0.00 0.00 170452

4 SHRI KRISHAN SARAF AKUPS4979C        1 433947 0 0 433947 14.27 0 433947 14.27 0 14.27 0.00 57.61 433947

5 SHRI KRISHAN SARAF (HUF) AAFHS3336A   1 137797 0 0 137797 4.53 0 137797 4.53 0 4.53 0.00 0.00 137797

6 ABHISHEK SARAF AKWPS2420G 1 143914 0 0 143914 4.73 0 143914 4.73 0 4.73 0.00 0.00 143914

7 ADITYA SARAF AKWPS2421H         1 41799 0 0 41799 1.37 0 41799 1.37 0 1.37 0.00 0.00 41799

8 DEO KISHAN SARAF (HUF) AADHD5690J               1 136300 0 0 136300 4.48 0 136300 4.48 0 4.48 0.00 0.00 136300

9 RASHI SARAF AINPP3681R 1 85000 0 0 85000 2.80 0 85000 2.80 0 2.80 0.00 0.00 0

(b) Central Government/

State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

Any other

(Bodies Corporate)

1 SARAF CAPITAL MARKETS LTD AAICS3244H 1 85000 0 0 85000 2.80 0 85000 2.80 0 2.80 0.00 0.00 85000

Sub-Total (A) (1) 10 1530437 0 0 15,30,437 50.34 0 1530437 50.34 0 50.34 0.00 26.14 15,30,437

850000.00

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

(I)

9 1445437 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

170452

433947

137797

14,45,437 47.55 1445437 47.55

Class X*

0.00(c)

2.80 850001 85000 0(d) 0

1530437

0.000 0

14,45,437

0 0.00 0

0.00 0

0 0.00

0

27.67

0 0.00

0

0

0

150000

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

41799

85000

00

0

85000 2.80

085000 0

250000

0.00

0.00

0

0 0.00

0 2.8085000 0 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.000 1445437

0

0

143914

136300

228532

(II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

67696 0

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

0.00

0 400000

47.55 4000000

0



(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor

(e) Any other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 10 1530437 0 0 15,30,437 50.34 0 15,30,437 50.34 0 50.34 0.00 26.14 15,30,437

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) 

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares

held (b) held .

Public

Shareholding

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital 0.00

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

(c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

(e) Foreign Portfolio 0

Investors

(f) Financial Institutions/

Banks

(g) Insurance

 Companies

(h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00

(i) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

Foreign Institutional

Investors

Sub-Total (B) (1) 1 13325 0 0 13325 0.44 0 13325 0.44 0 0.44 0.00 0.00 13,325

Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

0 0

0

Class X*

0 0 0.000

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.44

0.00

00

0

(XIII)

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII) Pledged or otherwise

UTI

0 0.00

0 0.00

0.44 0

0

0

00 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0 0.00

encumbered

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

0 0 0

15,30,437 0 400000

(IX)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0

00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0

0

0

0.0000.00

0.00

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0 0.00

0 0

0.00

0 0.00 0

00.00

0.00

0.00

Number of Voting rights

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

13325

0.00 00

0 0 0.00

0 0.00

0.4413325

0

0

0

13325 0

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0.00 0

0

133250 13325

0 0

0.00

0.00 0

00.00

0

0.000

0.000.00

0.00

0

0 0.00 0 0.00

0

0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

00.00

0.00

0

13325

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

00.000

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00 0.00

0

0



(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  

    shareholders

    holding nominal

    share capital

    upto Rs.2 lakh 2047 686999 0 0 686999 22.60 0 686999 22.60 0 22.60 0.00 0.00 641876

ii. Individual

   shareholders

   holding nominal

   share capital 

   in excess of

   Rs. 2 lakh 2 56098 0 0 56098 1.85 0 56098 1.85 0 1.85 0.00 0.00 56098

1 AAAFB3243L 1 31347 0 0 31347 1.03 0 31347 1.03 0 1.03 0.00 0.00 31347

(b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0

(c) Employee Trusts

0

(d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 

 (balancing figure)

(e) Any Other: 136 753141 0 0 753141 24.77 0 753141 24.77 0 24.77 0.00 0.00 602741

22 505757 0 0 505757 16.64 0 505757 16.64 0 16.64 0.00 0.00 355357

1 AACCM0886F  1 149900 0 0 149900 4.93 0 149900 4.93 0 4.93 0.00 0.00 0

2 AAECS1223N   1 117075 0 0 117075 3.85 0 117075 3.85 0 3.85 0.00 0.00 117075

3 AACCA3648K    1 116450 0 0 116450 3.83 0 116450 3.83 0 3.83 0.00 0.00 116450

4 AAECS8984Q       1 116307 0 0 116307 3.83 0 116307 3.83 0 3.83 0.00 0.00 116307

7 11948 0 0 11948 0.39 0 11948 0.39 0 0.39 0.00 0.00 11948

8 1701 0 0 1701 0.06 0 1701 0.06 0 0.06 0.00 0.00 1701

16 23591 0 0 23591 0.78 0 23591 0.78 0 0.78 0.00 0.00 23591

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

82 175595 0 0 175595 5.78 0 175595 5.78 0 5.78 0.00 0.00 175595

1 AAIHG3467K 1 61000 0 0 61000 2.01 0 61000 2.01 0 2.01 0.00 0.00 61000

1 34549 0 0 34549 1.14 0 34549 1.14 0 1.14 0.00 0.00 34549

Sub-Total (B)(3) 2185 1496238 0 0 1496238 49.22 0 1496238 49.22 0 49.22 0.00 0.00 1300715

Total Public

Shareholding

B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

No. of 

shareholders No. of Shares

0 0

BYNA MURALI 31347 0 0

0

vi. H.U.F. 175595 0 0

ii. Clearing Member 11948 0 0

0

1701

0

SHREE VINIYOG PVT LTD

0

0 0

00

753141 0

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

686999 0 0

0

00 0

13,14,040

iv. NRI Repatriable 23591 0 0

2186

i. Body_Corp

49.66 15,09,563 0 15,09,563 0

0 0

SRI KRISHNA VINIYOG PRIVATE LTD 116307

ALPS VINIYOG PRIVATE LIMITED 

1496238 0

117075

505757 0

0 0

iii. NRI Non Repatriable

0

0

vii. IEPF

49.66 0 49.66 0 0.00

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

0.00

0 0

15,09,563 0 0

2196 3040000

56098

0 0

15,09,563

0.00

0

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

v. FOR.COMP

0.00

0 0

0

0 0.00

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

0

0.00 0.00

0 0100.00 28,44,477100.00 0 0.00 400000 13.160

0.00

34549 0

030,40,000

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

0 0.00

0.00

000

0 0

PBS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD 149900 0 0

0

0

00.00

0.000

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

0

GOPI KRISHAN SARAF HUF 61000 0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

0.000

0

00

100.0030,40,000

116450

30,40,000



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) N.A

(a)

(i)

(ii)

(2)

(a)

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

NA

NAName (abc…

Total Non- Promoter- 

NA

Employee Benefit NA

efg….

NA

abc,.,.. NA

NIL NIL NIL

Name of DR Holder 

N.A NIL NIL NA NA NILCustodian/DR NIL NIL NIL NIL

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No.

(Not 

applicabl

e)

(a)

As a

% of 

total 

share s 

held 

(Not 

applic 

able) (b)

Class X

Nos. of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol

ding as a 

% total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)

As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2

)           

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name 

of the Shareholders

(I)

PAN                

(II)

Nos. of           

shareholde

r                   

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held  

(V)



Shares %

Voting rights %

Rights on distributable 

dividend or any other

distribution

%

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant

influence

1 Shri Krishan Saraf AKUPS4979C Indian Shri Krishan Saraf (HUF) AAFHS3336A Indian Shares 18.80 06-04-1995

2 Deo Kishan Saraf ALCPS0460K Indian Deo Kishan Saraf (HUF) AADHD5690J Indian Shares 12.00 06-04-1995

3 Deo Kishan Saraf ALCPS0460K Indian PBS Investments Pvt. Ltd. AACCM0886F Indian Shares 12.45 10-11-2000

Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Whether by virtue of:

Date of

creation / 

acquisition of 

significant 

beneficial 

interest#

(IV)

* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be 

inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Sr.No.

Name PAN/

Passport No. in 

case of a 

foreign 

national

Nationality Name PAN/

Passport No. in 

case of a 

foreign 

national

Nationality

Details of the SBO

                                 (I)

Details of the registered owner

                           (II)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of 

the SBO in the reporting company, 

whether direct or indirect*:

                          (III)
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